

## Highly Respected Dentist Frederick T. Wood, BA, BS, DDS., Welcomes Patients at Wood Family Dentistry

Get to know Dr. Frederick Wood, esteemed Doctor of Dental Surgery who creates and maintains healthy smiles.



New York City, Jun 21, 2019 (Issuewire.com) - Since 1992, Dr. Wood and his team at Wood Family



Dentistry have been dedicated to providing patients of all ages with comprehensive and modern dentistry services. From the time a child comes in for their very first initial dental exam to having a teen fitted for braces to considering dentures later in life – and virtually everything in between – Dr. Wood and his staff offer the best dental care services in order to provide patients with a healthy and beautiful smile.

Dr. Woods' extensive experience and education began when he earned his undergraduate degree at Arizona State (ASU) with dual degrees in Biology and Chemistry and where he was named a member of the elite 4.0 club as well as the Beta Beta Beta Biological Sciences Honor Society. He went on to earn his PhD at the University of California, Berkeley, the Public Research University founded in 1868 and the flagship institution of the ten research universities affiliated with the University of California system. Dr. Wood earned his Doctor of Dental Surgery from the Arthur A. Dugoni School of Dentistry; the University of the Pacific, a nationally renowned institution committed to a world-class dental education, located in downtown San Francisco, CA.

For some time Dr. Wood continues to live and raise a family in the Bay area, but when his children became school-aged and having grown up in Tempe and the surrounding region, it made sense for him to put down more permanent roots and open a dental practice in his hometown.

Dr. Wood and his team are highly sought after for general and cosmetic dentistry for both preventative and aesthetic needs. He has always had an exceptional work ethic and treats patients like family - those with serious dental issues as well as those in need of regular checkups and routine procedures. He is highly regarded for his outstanding cosmetic work and performs dental procedures to correct or restore discolored, chipped, uneven missing teeth.

Wood Family Dentistry treats patients with the latest technology, including laser dentistry, digital impression scanning, digital x-rays, and state-of-the-art cosmetic solutions are used. Patients of Wood Family Dentistry can readily reach a dentist when a dental emergency occurs. They also specialize in pediatric dentistry and work hard to establish long term relationships and instill good oral hygiene in their youngest of patients.

Dr. Wood is specially trained in administering Invisalign to patients. Invisalign is used for patients who want to straighten their teeth without the metal wires and rubber bands of traditional braces. This is particularly common with adults. Invisalign is used for a variety of dental problems, from mild cases of crooked teeth to more serious problems involving malocclusion, overbite, and underbite.

The recipient of multiple awards and accolades, Dr. Wood was honored as a 2019 Top Invisalign Dentist, and has received numerous Top Doctor and Top Dentist Awards. Dr. Wood continues his professional educational and keeps up with the latest in innovative, modern dental practices regarding TMJ dysfunction, implants, and orthodontics.

Dr. Wood is a member of some of the most prestigious organizations in dentistry. He is a member of the International Association of Dental Research, American Dental Association, American Society of Dentistry for Children, Arizona Dental Association, American Association of Functional Orthodontics, Clinical Foundation of Orthopedics and Orthodontics, Academy of General Dentistry and American Academy of Functional Orthodontics.

He is dedicated to his community and was elected to the Tempe Union High School Board, and later President of the Tempe Union High School Board. He also chaired the Planning and Zoning Commission for the City of Tempe. He has held the position of the Vice-President for the Tempe Community Council and has been a member of Tempe All-City Athletic Association since 1985, having



served as the president, early on.

Learn more about Frederick T. Woods, DDS through his FindaTopDoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1537164-Frederick-Wood-Dentist and through his practice website: https://fredericktwood.com/

## About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

## Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Frederick T. Wood, BA, BS, DDS.

See on IssueWire : https://www.issuewire.com/highly-respected-dentist-frederick-t-wood-ba-bs-dds-welcomes-patients-at-wood-family-dentistry-1636959469136747